21 Temmuz 2022 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 DARYUZ(4)

2 MALYAGUZELI(®)

3 HIKVETFIRTINASI(6)
4 FOTOKIZI(10)

5 BIRMATRAQ)

6 BUYUKKALE(5)

7 BABAKIVIRCIK(2)

8 HOSLI(1)

9 BERSUN ATESI(9)

10 SEKERSULTAN(7)

GANYAN(@) 4,15 4, IKILi(4/8) 75,80 +, SIRALI IKiLi(4/8) :132,75 4, 4. CIFTE(3/4) 20,85 ©

Yas
7yaa

S5yak
S5yda
6ydk
6ykk
5yka
S5yka
5yka
6ykk

8yak

1.)90.000 &
1)15525 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - MAHNUR

OZGUNHAN - NEHRCAN
ISFENDIYAR - NISAN GICEGI
BATUKAN - YAKINBUKE
ODINHAN - KIRVATRA
KAFKAS SAH - NESECK
BERKSOY - BUTUNKIZ
KAIZBERT (RU) - EYLULKAAN
ATESTOPU- BERSWIN

[ZBATUR- TOTAYIM

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW /H1

2.)36.000 v
2)6210 %

Siklet Jokey

56 MOZDEMR

50 E.SINCAN

55,5 MKKUMBASAR

50 MKESKIN

58 AAKDEMR

56 N.DEMR

57 K DEMREL

60 SER.YILDIZ

52 MBAYIR

525 MS.GELIK

Sahip
AHM URAL

MEH. KARATOPRAK

i. HAL. DEMR
BAH. OCAK

NAI. KARAKECI
NEV. CANAKGI
ABD. BALKU

H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
SUK. POLAT

ZEK. DOGAN

3.18.000 ¢
3)3.105¢

Antrenérii
AGUVEN

C.KATI
S.KULAK
BURARSLAN
MY.KILING
N.GUVEN
AGUVEN
MBATMAN
S.POLAT

H.TURAN

Derece

248.71

248.77

2.48.80

24946

2.49.50

24951

25101

25557

25716

3.00.11

Gy
415

18,50
7,90
4,00
13,50
3,25
14,50
4,45
14,35

7,90

Ankara Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

2400 Gim
4.)9.000 t
4)1553 4
AGF St  Fark G Gik.
16.322) 3 YarmBoy 1,5Boy
3.02(10) 5 Bas
1326(4) 8 4Boy
15.3(3) 10 Boyun 1,5 Boy
6.22(7) 9
207(1) 1
49318) 6
7826) 7
3889 4
855(5) 2

HP

40

51

36

60

56

60

66

45



